IBEWS-13M Metric
Box End Wrench Set
Cementex Products,  Inc.  |  650 Jacksonvi l le Road |  PO Box 1428 |  Burl ington, NJ 08016
609.387.1040 |  Fax 609.386.8885 |  cs@cementexusa.com
The Safety Tool Specialists
IBEWS-13M ComponentsIBEWS-13M Components
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription
BEW-07M 7MM Box End Wrench
BEW-08M 8MM Box End Wrench
BEW-09M 9MM Box End Wrench
BEW-10M 10MM Box End Wrench
BEW-11M 11MM Box End Wrench
BEW-12M 12MM Box End Wrench
BEW-13M 13MM Box End Wrench
BEW-14M 14MM Box End Wrench
BEW-15M 15MM Box End Wrench
BEW-16M 16MM Box End Wrench
BEW-17M 17MM Box End Wrench
BEW-18M 18MM Box End Wrench
BEW-19M 19MM Box End Wrench
ST-WP11 Wrench Roll Pouch: 11 Piece
 MADE IN THE USA ° WITH DO
M
ESTIC
 A
N
D
 G
LO
BALLY SOURCED COMPONENTS ° A
LW
AYS IN
SU
LA
TE
D
 IN
 B
U
RL
IN
GT
ON, N
J °
1000V
Cementex double-insulated tools:
   • Comply with the IEC 60900 standard
   • Comply with ASTM F1505 standard
   • Help you meet the requirements of OSHA Safety Related Work
      Practices, NFPA 70E Standard and CSA-Z462
Cementex double-insulated tools are:
   • Tested to 10,000 VAC and rated for 1,000 VAC/1,500DC when
      working on live parts
   • Manufactured in the U.S.A. with both US and globally sourced
      materials
   • Marked with the international safety symbol —        1000V